

MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED										
SD-65, Tower Apartment, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034, Tel: +91-11- 2731 4646										
CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487 Website: www.maxheights.com; Email: maxinfra1981@gmail.com										
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023										
(Rs. in Lakh)										
S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone				
		For Quarter ended		For Half Year Ended		For Quarter ended		For Half Year Ended		For the Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.9.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1008.22	171.76	1402.66	327.99	718.41	1008.22	171.76	1402.66	603.98
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.20	(0.18)	(8.38)	28.46	(178.73)	65.71	(0.08)	(3.85)	23.78
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.20	(0.18)	(8.38)	28.46	(178.73)	65.71	(0.08)	(3.85)	23.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.20	(0.18)	(8.38)	28.46	(181.57)	65.71	(0.08)	(3.85)	20.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	65.71	(0.08)	(3.85)	20.91
6	Equity Share Capital	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,708.94	-	-	-	1,708.94
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)									
	1. Basic	0.42	-	-	0.19	0.13	0.42	-	-	0.13
	2. Diluted	0.42	-	-	0.19	0.13	0.42	-	-	0.13
NOTES:										
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website viz. www.maxheights.com.										
2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on Thursday, 9th November, 2023 and subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.										
3 The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever considered necessary, to conform to current year's classification.										
4 The Company operates in three segments i.e. Real Estate, Financing and Shares within one geographical region i.e. India.										
5 The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and Related Report does not have any impact on above Results and Notes for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 which needs to be explained and the Auditors have expressed their unqualified opinion.										
For MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED										
Sd/-										
Sonali Mathur										
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer										
M. No. - A62205										
Place: New Delhi										
Date: 09.11.2023										

BAKERI URBAN DEVELOPEMENT PVT. LTD.						
"Sanskrit", Nr. Old High Court Road, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009.						
Tel: 91-79 40001300 Fax : 91-79-40001399. e-mail : info@bakeri.com Website : www.bakeri.com						
CIN No. : U70100GJ1996PTC030783						
UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023						
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended Sept., 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half year ended Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half year ended Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
(1)	Total Income from Operations	591.19	656.28	1,247.47	480.18	2,972.12
(2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	52.41	110.99	163.40	(538.55)	(32.64)
(3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	49.16	110.99	160.15	(538.55)	(33.50)
(4)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	62.24	105.55	167.79	(537.21)	(59.38)
(5)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period	49.16	110.99	160.15	(538.55)	(30.80)
(6)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period (After Non Controlling Interest)	62.24	105.55	167.79	(537.21)	(56.68)
(7)	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01
(8)	Net worth	1,442.31	1,393.15	1,442.31	774.42	1,282.16
(9)	Earnings Per Share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)					
	1. Basic: (Rs. per share)	617.73	1,047.64	1,665.37	(5,332.12)	(589.42)
	2. Diluted: (Rs. per share)	0.84	0.53	0.84	(0.27)	(0.30)
Note :-						
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company (www.bakeri.com.)						
(b) Previous comparative period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.						
Ahmedabad						
8th November, 2023						
For, Bakeri Urban Development Private Limited						
Asit N. Somani (Director)						

KFC Kerala Financial Corporation						
Regd. Office Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033, Kerala						
Tel : +91-471-2737500, Fax: 2311750, Website: www.kfc.org, Email: accounts@kfc.org						
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Rs.in lakh)						
Sl No	Particulars	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03. 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	19181.54	18,289.42	17,287.40	37,470.95	69,437.51
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	4,141.26	3,241.15	6,052.62	7,382.41	13,601.70
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	3,011.26	2,671.15	5,527.62	5,682.41	5,018.64
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	62,650.43	62,650.43	42,650.43	62,650.43	62,650.43
5	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	35,612.88	32,590.96	36,420.34	35,612.88	29,919.82
6	Net worth	98,263.31	95,241.40	79,070.76	98,263.31	92,570.30
7	Outstanding Debt	6,69,704.96	6,82,902.01	5,68,134.55	6,69,704.96	6,18,692.34
8	Debt Equity Ratio	6.82	7.17	7.19	6.82	6.68
9	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	23.91	25.00	22.45	23.91	25.58
10	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	4.81*	6.26*	12.96*	9.07*	12.43
* Not Annualised						
1. Previous year/ period figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentation.						
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30th September 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full formats of the aforementioned results are available on the corporation's website "www.kfc.org"and on the website www.bseindia.com						
Place: Thiruvananthapuram, Date: 07.11.2023						
Sd/- Sanjay Kaul IAS, Chairman and Managing Director, KFC						

N. K. Industries Limited						
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Popular House, Ashram Road Ahmedabad - 380 009.						
Work: 745, Kadi-Thor road, Kadi - 382 715 Dist. : Mehsana (North Gujarat)						
E-mail: nkoi@nkproteins.com, Web: www.nkindustriestd.com						
CIN: L19110GJ1987PLC009905, Ph: +91-79-6630 9999						
Extracts of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 th September, 2023						
(Rs. In lacs)						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023
Total income from operations (net)	60.00	60.00	240.56	420.56	423.13	1777.47
Net Profit/(Loss) (before Extraordinary activities after tax)	(22.35)	(68.44)	(161.01)	(79.14)	(88.64)	(186.11)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(22.35)	(68.44)	(161.01)	(79.14)	(88.64)	(186.11)
Equity Share Capital	600.99	600.99	600.99	600.99	600.99	600.99
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each Basic:	(0.37)	(1.16)	(2.68)	(1.32)	(1.47)	(3.10)
Diluted:						
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each Basic:	(0.37)	(1.16)	(2.68)	(1.32)	(1.47)	(3.10)
Diluted:						
Note:						
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL: http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.aspx?scrip=519494&dur=A&expandable=0)						
For and on behalf of Board of Directors						
N. K. Industries Limited						
Sd/-						
Mr. Hasmukhbhai K Patel						
Din: 06587284 (Whole Time Director)						
Date: 9 th November, 2023						
Place: Ahmedabad						

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED

CIN: L27310ML2011PLC008578

Regd.Office : Vill.: Lumshnong, PO: Khaliehriat,
Dist. East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210, Phone: 0365-278215, Fax: 0365-278217
Email: investors@shyamcenturyferrous.com; website: www.shyamcenturyferrous.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2,911.41	4,101.84	4,543.01	7,013.25	7,932.86	18,819.23
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(109.77)	300.21	872.27	190.44	1,819.55	3,666.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(87.09)	210.03	648.76	122.94	1,355.01	2,663.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(90.35)	209.81	646.77	119.46	1,353.44	2,662.86
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	2,121.73	2,121.73	2,221.73	2,121.73	2,221.73	2,121.73
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each)						
-Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (₹)	(0.04)	0.10	0.29	0.06	0.61	1.26

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th, September 2023 which were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 9th November, 2023. It has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Financial result are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.shyamcenturyferrous.com.

2. The Company is primarily engaged in the manufacture and sale of ferro silicon. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108, "Operating Segments".

3. Figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.

By order of the Board
For Shyam Century Ferrous Limited
Sd/-
Aditya Vimalkumar Agrawal
Managing Director

Date: 09th November, 2023
Place: Kolkata